Datum

18-3-2024
18-3-2024
18-3-2024
18-3-2024
18-3-2024
18-3-2024

21-3-2024
21-3-2024
21-3-2024
21-3-2024
21-3-2024
21-3-2024

25-3-2024
25-3-2024
25-3-2024
25-3-2024
25-3-2024
25-3-2024
25-3-2024

28-3-2024
28-3-2024
28-3-2024
28-3-2024
28-3-2024
28-3-2024
28-3-2024

4-4-2024
4-4-2024

Tijdstip aanvang
9.00

9.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

9.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
11.00

9.00
9.00

Locatie

Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden

Bibliotheek Zeeland
Bibliotheek Zeeland
Bibliotheek Zeeland
Bibliotheek Zeeland
Bibliotheek Zeeland
Bibliotheek Zeeland

Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden

Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden
Bibliotheek Uden

Bibliotheek Zeeland
Bibliotheek Zeeland

naam school
aventurijn
Speleon
Speleon
Vlieger
Vlieger

Wijde Wereld

Vlasgaard
Vlasgaard
Vlasgaard
Vlasgaard
Den Dijk
Vlonder

centrum
centrum
Marimba

IKC Raam

IKC Raam

IKC Raam
Wijde Wereld

Klimboom
Mulderke
Mulderke
Mulderke
Mulderke
Tandem
Aventurijn

Regenboog
Regenboog

klas

7

7/8 A

7/8 B

8

7
7/8Aen7/8B

7AS)
7BH
8AED
8B HD
7/8
7en8

6/7
7/8
7/8

8

7/8
6/7
7/8 C

unit bovenbouw
7A

7B

8A

8B

B1, B2

7A
7B

aantal leerlingen
20
27
24
30
28
60

25
25
23
27
23
56

24
25
24
28
27
16
30

21
23
23
30
31
32
29

26
28



4-4-2024
4-4-2024
4-4-2024

10.00
10.00
11.00

Bibliotheek Zeeland
Bibliotheek Zeeland
Bibliotheek Zeeland

kreek'l
kreek'l
Den Omgang

7en8

24
25
51



